FAST -

FL

Event 1 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of14 Finals
1 Cevallos, Tati R W10 FAST-FL NT
2 Perez, Dhanna P W12 FAST-FL NT
3 Condie, Remi W7 FAST-FL NT
4 Doty, London S M9  FAST-FL NT
5 Amir, Julian ] M7  FAST-FL NT
6 Izquierdo, Nicole W8  FAST-FL NT
7  Yarbrough, EmmaL W7  FAST-FL NT
8
Heat 2 of 14 Finals
1 Cook, William H M7  FAST-FL NT
2 Zimmerman, Carter A M9  FAST-FL NT
3 Mendell, Rylee W8  FAST-FL NT
4 Howard, Brynn W7  FAST-FL 1:02.96
5 Wolfe, Eddie ] M8  FAST-FL 1:09.54
6  Gimon, Ignacio ] M9  FAST-FL NT
7 Montoya, Isabel L W8  FAST-FL NT
8 Rodriguez, Alonzo M6  FAST-FL NT
Heat 3 of14 Finals
1 Patel, Sohalia W10 FAST-FL 56.69
2 Wright, Piper R W9  FAST-FL 55.32
3 Rodriguez, Aurora D W9  FAST-FL 54.81
4 Swafford, Hailey M W11 FAST-FL 54.08
5 Lopez, Rebecca W9  FAST-FL 54.60
6 Busha, Carter T M8  FAST-FL 54.93
7 Lopez, Ruth W8  FAST-FL 56.54
8 Bugauisan, Georgina M W8  FAST-FL 58.35
Heat 4 of 14 Finals
1 Freeman,]]] W8  FAST-FL 52.32
2 Drew,BenR M9  FAST-FL 50.48
3 Philman, Bekka N W12 FAST-FL 47.75
4 Steigner, Liam M8  FAST-FL 46.41
5 Schappert, Ella H W9  FAST-FL 47.71
6  Franco Delgado, Matias M8  FAST-FL 49.79
7 Hyatte, Arabella ] W8  FAST-FL 51.54
8 Stevenson, Braxton B M10 FAST-FL 52.53
Heat 5 o0f14 Finals
1 Fogle, Olivia C W10 FAST-FL 45.92
2 Madera, Max H M8  FAST-FL 4491
3 Reynolds, Amryn ] W9  FAST-FL 44.77
4  DeMatto, Ellie M W11 FAST-FL 43.69
5 Larkin, Carmel L W11 FAST-FL 43.82
6 Jarrell, Lyndi M W11 FAST-FL 44.78
7 Rodriguez, Matias A M10 FAST-FL 45.05
8 Hernandez, Sebastian F M10 FAST-FL 46.05
Heat 6 of 14 Finals
1 Salas, Nicky M13 FAST-FL 43.20
2 Robertson, Jade M W8  FAST-FL 42.28
3 Bouyett-Martinez, ArianaZ W11 FAST-FL 41.85
4  Patel, Ruhi W12 FAST-FL 40.34
5 Joachim, Willow A W11 FAST-FL 40.47
6 Acevedo, Lucas M M11 FAST-FL 41.97
7 Howard, Ember R W9  FAST-FL 42.69
8 Yancey, Reese ] W8  FAST-FL 4343
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7 of 14 Finals
Whitley, Kyle T
Fogle, Brie A

Diaz, Nadia K

Patel, Arjun

Mays, Nick ]
Silveira, Jayden M
Nieves, Bella R
Mills, Tanner M

8 of 14 Finals
Hernandez, Claire A
Diamond, Caroline G
Wilson, Lorelei S
Madera, David P
Freeman, Brian D
Rodriguez, Enzo
Karunakaran, Aiden P
Reynolds, Kaden L
9 of 14 Finals
Fogle, Jackie

Fuller, Cassie M
Chisu, Victor O
Rodriguez, Juan E
Chang, Rylan M
Milak, Caleb E
Davila, Leia N
Nemes, Owen R

10 of 14 Finals
Wolfe, Charles G
Mendez, Mathias A
Whitley, Ava M
Castilho Filippe, Luiza
Hamer, Wesley E
Rengifo, Miah P
Anderson, Wit H
Macias, Cinthya C
11 of 14 Finals
Allen, Bethany A
Bahner, Jake |

Du, Marco D
Acevedo, Eva T
Morales, A |
Hightower, Evan K
Williams, Ryan M
Zamecki, Alexandra C
12 of 14 Finals
Sosa, Julian N
Silveira, Josh M
Wood, Chloe S
Watson, Layla C
Stevens, Charlotte D
Griffin, Jake I
Hamer, Leah F
Perez, Cesar A
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w12
w13
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W12
M11
W13
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M13
M13
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M15
M13
M14
W16

M12
M12
W14
w16
W14
M16
w12
M15

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

39.74
39.11
37.50
35.71
37.09
38.54
39.26
40.23

35.07
34.31
33.31
33.11
33.25
33.62
34.80
35.16

33.06
32.16
31.74
31.57
31.74
32.08
32.27
33.06

30.68
30.26
30.05
29.34
30.02
30.08
30.39
30.87

29.18
28.61
28.31
27.62
27.81
28.40
28.69
29.33

27.59
27.31
26.48
26.40
26.45
26.98
27.47
27.61
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Event 2 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

FL

Milak, Evie M
Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P
Ehinger, Ava C
Wolfe, Kathryn R
Frosolono, Carlos R
Perez, Alejandra E
Chang, Aiden ]
Wolfe, Julianna G
14 of 14 Finals
Lewis, Antonio ]
LaBonte, Bryce M
Branch, Sabian ]
Wolfe, Jeffrey D
Disosway, lan Disosway
Hyde, Seth A

Stever, Parker H
Stever, Campbell P

W14
M15
w17
Wwie
M15
w16
M16
W12

M15
M17
M18
M18
M16
M16
M15
w17
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FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

26.02
25.94
25.00
24.78
24.83
25.93
26.00
26.26

24.22
23.06
22.26
21.44
21.88
22.74
23.29
24.71

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f14 Finals
1 Mendell, Rylee W8  FAST-FL NT
2 Cevallos, Tati R W10 FAST-FL NT
3 Gimon, Ignacio ] M9  FAST-FL NT
4 Cook, William H M7  FAST-FL NT
5 Hernandez, Sebastian F M10 FAST-FL NT
6 Zimmerman, Carter A M9  FAST-FL NT
7  Amir, Julian | M7  FAST-FL NT
8

Heat 2 of 14 Finals
1 Wolfe, Eddie] M8  FAST-FL NT
2 Izquierdo, Nicole W8  FAST-FL NT
3 Condie, Remi W7 FAST-FL NT
4 Montoya, Isabel L W8  FAST-FL NT
5 Franco Delgado, Matias M8  FAST-FL NT
6 Busha, Carter T M8  FAST-FL NT
7  Rodriguez, Alonzo M6  FAST-FL NT
8 Yarbrough, EmmalL W7  FAST-FL NT

Heat 3 of 14 Finals
1 Doty London S M9  FAST-FL NT
2 Rodriguez, Aurora D W9  FAST-FL 1:08.73
3  Howard, Brynn W?7  FAST-FL 1:07.27
4 Patel, Sohalia W10 FAST-FL 1:04.06
5 Swafford, Hailey M W11 FAST-FL 1:04.75
6  Stevenson, Braxton B M10 FAST-FL 1:07.61
7  Mays, Nick] M13 FAST-FL 1:32.97
8 Perez, Dhanna P W12 FAST-FL NT

Heat 4 of 14 Finals
1 Wright, Piper R W9  FAST-FL 1:00.89
2 Lopez, Rebecca W9  FAST-FL 59.46
3 Drew,BenR M9  FAST-FL 56.34
4  Larkin, Carmel L W11 FAST-FL 55.15
5 Philman, Bekka N W12 FAST-FL 55.54
6 Bugauisan, Georgina M W8  FAST-FL 59.23
7 Lopez, Ruth W8 FAST-FL 1:00.82
8 Salas, Nicky M13 FAST-FL 1:01.93
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50f 14 Finals
Rodriguez, Matias A
Hyatte, Arabella J
Madera, Max H
Yancey, Reese ]
Patel, Ruhi
Steigner, Liam
Mills, Tanner M
Freeman, J] ]

6 of 14 Finals
Nieves, BellaR
Robertson, Jade M
Silveira, Jayden M

M10
w8
M8
w8

w12
M8

W13
w8

W12
w8
M9

Bouyett-Martinez, Ariana Z W11

Acevedo, Lucas M
Fogle, Olivia C
Reynolds, Amryn ]
Schappert, Ella H

7 of 14 Finals
DeMatto, Ellie M
Fogle, Brie A
Rodriguez, Enzo
Whitley, Kyle T
Patel, Arjun
Joachim, Willow A
Howard, Ember R
Jarrell, Lyndi M

8 of 14 Finals
Madera, David P
Wilson, Lorelei S
Reynolds, Kaden L
Fogle, Jackie
Freeman, Brian D
Chang, Aiden ]
Nemes, Owen R
Diaz, Nadia K

9 of 14 Finals
Karunakaran, Aiden P
Hernandez, Claire A
Mendez, Mathias A
Davila, Leia N
Milak, Caleb E
Chisu, Victor O
Rodriguez, Juan E
Chang, Rylan M

10 of 14 Finals
Diamond, Caroline G
Fuller, Cassie M
Anderson, Wit H
Williams, Ryan M
Allen, Bethany A
Castilho Filippe, Luiza
Macias, Cinthya C
Rengifo, Miah P

M11
W10
w9
w9

W11
W11
M10
M8
M10
W11
w9
Wi1

M11
w13
M12
W14
M12
M16
M13
W11

M10
W12
M12
W15
M10
M9
M15
M13

W13
W10
M11
M14
W17
W13
w13
w12

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL
FAST-FL

54.46
53.70
52.23
51.26
52.07
52.90
53.92
54.85

50.84
50.45
49.86
48.04
49.54
49.88
50.68
51.08

46.87
46.15
45.65
43.08
43.92
45.74
46.37
47.78

41.56
41.08
39.60
39.42
39.43
40.27
41.51
41.56

39.18
38.33
38.20
37.55
37.83
38.23
38.33
39.25

37.34
36.62
36.36
35.65
36.11
36.44
37.34
37.54
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Heat 11 Finals (#2 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)
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Bahner, Jake |
Hightower, Evan K
Hamer, Wesley E
Sosa, Julian N
Perez, Cesar A
Acevedo, Eva T
Whitley, Ava M
Wolfe, Charles G
12 of 14 Finals
Morales, A] |
Griffin, Jake I

Du, Marco D
Hamer, Leah F
Wolfe, Julianna G
Wood, Chloe S
Zamecki, Alexandra C
Silveira, Josh M

13 of 14 Finals
Watson, Layla C
Wolfe, Kathryn R
Lewis, Antonio ]
Frosolono, Carlos R
Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P
Milak, Evie M
Perez, Alejandra E
Stevens, Charlotte D
14 of 14 Finals
Ehinger, Ava C
Hyde, Seth A
LaBonte, Bryce M
Wolfe, Jeffrey D

Disosway, lan Disosway

Branch, Sabian |
Stever, Parker H

Stever, Campbell P
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M11
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M16
M13
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35.01
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34.22
34.63
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